
1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS

2 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA

3 1990670000252 Ménard	Nathan FRA

4 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA

5 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA

6 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA

7 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA

8 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA

9 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA

10 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA

11 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS

12 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP

13 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos ESP

14 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE

15 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA

16 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR

17 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos ESP

18 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL

19 1931700002130 Gutiérrez	Mencerre	Gerard ESP

20 1981700000539 Rezende	Igor BRA

21 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA

21 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA

23 1991700000543 Cañero	Gómez	Alejandro ESP

23 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus ESP

25 1991700002395 Garduño	Barbier	Ruben ESP

25 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
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27 1870520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš CZE

28 1780730004873 Karpis	George GRE

Pen.
Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

1 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 1 55 60 114 1 56 63 118 1 57 59 115 1 55 59 113 1 57 61 117 1
2 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 0,5 52 58 109,5 3 53 61 113,5 2 53 56 108,5 2 53 56 108,5 2 52 56 107,5 2
3 1990670000252 Ménard	Nathan FRA 0 50 57 107 4 50 56 106 3 50 56 106 3 50 54 104 4 49 55 104 4
4 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 2 50 55 103 5 52 55 105 4 49 51 98 4 51 57 106 3 51 55 104 4
5 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 0 53 59 112 2 48 51 99 5 45 50 95 5 47 51 98 6 51,5 55 106,5 3
6 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA 1,5 48 52 98,5 7 46 48 92,5 7 44 47 89,5 6 48 53 99,5 5 47 51 96,5 6
7 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 1,5 49 54 101,5 6 48 50 96,5 6 45 45 88,5 7 47 49 94,5 7 47 50 95,5 7
8 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 2 47 52 97 8 45,5 48 91,5 8 42 44 84 8 45 50 93 8 45 50 93 8
9 1950670000178 Thierry	Teddy FRA 2 46 51 95 9 44 49 91 9 41 43 82 11 46 47 91 9 40 45 83 9
10 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4 44 49 89 11 45 47 88 10 40 43 79 13 44 47 87 11 40 43 79 12
11 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 3 43 47 87 13 42,5 44 83,5 12 42 45 84 8 43 46 86 12 42 44 83 9
12 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP 1,5 38 40 76,5 17 43 43 84,5 11 42 38 78,5 14 41 45 84,5 13 42 41 81,5 11
13 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos ESP 0,5 44 47 90,5 10 42 42 83,5 12 34 32 65,5 18 43 45 87,5 10 36 34 69,5 16
14 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE 1,5 40 43 81,5 15 41 44 83,5 12 38 42 78,5 14 40 45 83,5 14 37 42 77,5 14
15 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA 2 43 48 89 11 40 40 78 15 41 45 84 8 40 43 81 15 36 37 71 15
16 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR 1 42 44 85 14 36 38 73 17 41 42 82 11 38 38 75 16 41 39 79 12
17 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos ESP 3 39 45 81 16 38 39 74 16 37 39 73 16 35 32 64 19 33 35 65 17
18 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 2 41 37 76 18 35 32 65 19 36 33 67 17 36 28 62 20 36 31 65 17
19 1931700002130 Gutiérrez	Mencerre	Gerard ESP 1 36 39 74 19 34 37 70 18 30 34 63 19 33 35 67 18 30 33 62 19
20 1981700000539 Rezende	Igor BRA 4 39 34 69 20 32 28 56 20 33 29 58 20 38 37 71 17 31 25 52 20

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

1 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE 1 48 54 101 1 43 47 89 1 48 52 99 1 48 54 101 1 49 55 103 1
2 1931700002130 Gutiérrez	Mencerre	Gerard ESP 1,5 35 38 71,5 2 35 40 73,5 2 38 43 79,5 2 36 38 72,5 2 36 38 72,5 2
3 1940670002192 Martin	Quentin FRA 2 33 36 67 3 25 26 49 3 30 26 54 3 29 26 53 3 32 34 64 3
4 1991700000543 Cañero	Gómez	Alejandro ESP 2 25 22 45 4 24 25 47 4 24 20 42 4 25 20 43 4 25 25 48 4
5 1991700002395 Garduño	Barbier	Ruben ESP 2,5 24 16 37,5 5 23 23 43,5 5 20 12 29,5 5 21 13 31,5 5 23 23 43,5 5

Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place Tech Art Total Place

1 1981700000539 Rezende	Igor BRA 2,5 36 38 71,5 1 33 30 60,5 2 43 40 80,5 1 44 44 85,5 1 38 37 72,5 1
2 1000190000166 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 1,5 30 27 55,5 4 30 27 55,5 3 35 31 64,5 2 36 30 64,5 2 36 30 64,5 2
3 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA 4,5 32 30 57,5 3 24 20 39,5 5 32 30 57,5 3 31 29 55,5 3 33 31 59,5 3
4 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus ESP 2 35 34 67 2 34 32 64 1 30 27 55 4 29 26 53 4 30 26 54 5
5 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 1 24 22 45 6 25 22 46 4 24 23 46 6 28 24 51 5 29 30 58 4
6 1870520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš CZE 1 28 23 50 5 23 16 38 6 28 24 51 5 26 21 46 6 23 20 42 6
7 1780730004873 Karpis	George GRE 1,5 15 8 21,5 7 14 8 20,5 7 13 9 20,5 7 14 7 19,5 7 15 10 23,5 7
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